
Revision

SURVEYED

DRAWN

DESIGN

DESIGN CHECK

DRAWING CHECK

Drawing No.

Drawing Status:

Drawing Date:

90
10

0m
m

80
70

60
50

40
30

20
10

0

REV REVISIONS DATEDRAWNOR
IG

IN
AL

 S
IZ

E A1
Contract Number:

A1

3
Internal Revision

DATE: January 16, 2018 BY Keisha Nouri (AT)

DRAWING REVIEW NOT REVIEWED

Project:

Drawing Title: Scales
A3

Scales

AUCKLAND TRANSPORT
ANGLE PARKING WATEA ROAD AND WAIRERE ROAD
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